
 

 
OUR LADY OF FATIMA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

RAMGHAT ROAD, ALIGARH 
BOOK LIST ( 2021-22 ) 

 CLASS – XI COMMERCE 
SUBJECT S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 Hornbill ( English ) -XI NCERT 

 2 Snapshoot (Eng.Supp.)-XI NCERT 

Hindi 3 Antra-1 NCERT 

 4 Antral -1 NCERT 

Accountancy 5 Accountancy (P-I)-XI NCERT 

 6 Accountancy (P-II)_XI NCERT 

Business Studies 7 Business Studies XI NCERT 

Economics 8 Micro Economics XI NCERT 

 9 Statistics for Economics -XI NCERT 

Physical Health 

Education 
10 Physical Health Education Evergreen 

 11 Lab Manual PHE-XI Evergreen 
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OUR LADY OF FATIMA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

RAMGHAT ROAD, ALIGARH 
BOOK LIST ( 2021-22 ) 
 CLASS – XI SCIENCE 

SUBJECT S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 Hornbill ( English ) -XI NCERT 

 2 Snapshoot (Eng.Supp.)-XI NCERT 

Hindi 3 Antra-1 NCERT 

 4 Antral -1 NCERT 

Mathematics 5 Mathematics-XI NCERT 

Physics 6 Physics ( P-I )-XI NCERT 

 7 Physics (P-II)-XI NCERT 

Chemistry 8 Chemistry (P-I)-XI NCERT 

 9 Chemistry (P-II)-XI NCERT 

Biology 10 Biology -XI NCERT 

Computer 11 Computer Science XI Dhanpat 

PHE 12 Physical Health Education-XI Evergreen 

Lab Science 13 Lab Manual (Physics)-XI Laxmi 

 14 Lab Manual (Chemistry )-XI Laxmi 

 15 Lab  Manual (Biology )-XI Laxmi 

Computer 16 
 Computer Science (Practical 

Book) 
Dhanpat 

PHE 17 Candid Lab Manual PHE –XI Evergreen 

Maths 18 Lab Manual Mathematics Together With 
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OUR LADY OF FATIMA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

RAMGHAT ROAD, ALIGARH 
BOOK LIST ( 2021-22 ) 
 CLASS – XII SCIENCE 

SUBJECT S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 Flamingo ( English ) –XII NCERT 

 2 Vistas  (Eng.Supp.)-XII NCERT 

Hindi 3 Antra-II NCERT 

 4 Antral –II NCERT 

Mathematics 5 Mathematics-XII NCERT 

Physics 6 Physics ( P-I )-XII NCERT 

 7 Physics (P-II)-XII NCERT 

Chemistry 8 Chemistry (P-I)-XII NCERT 

 9 Chemistry (P-II)-XII NCERT 

Biology 10 Biology –XII NCERT 

Computer 11 Computer Science XII Dhanpat 

PHE 12 Physical Health Education-XII Evergreen 

Lab Science 13 Lab Manual (Physics)-XII Laxmi 

  Lab Manual (Chemistry )-XII Laxmi 

  Lab  Manual (Biology )-XII Laxmi 

Computer  
 Computer Science (Practical 

Book) 
Dhanpat 

PHE  Candid Lab Manual PHE –XII Evergreen 

Maths  Lab Manual Mathematics Together With 

PHE (Alternate book )  Chaudhary Khan Chaudhary Vishwash 
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OUR LADY OF FATIMA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

RAMGHAT ROAD, ALIGARH 
BOOK LIST ( 2021-22 ) 

 CLASS – XII COMMERCE 
SUBJECT S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 Flamingo ( English ) –XII NCERT 

 2 Vistas  (Eng.Supp.)-XII NCERT 

Hindi 3 Antra-II NCERT 

 4 Antral –II NCERT 

Accountancy 5 Accountancy (P-I)-XII NCERT 

 6 Accountancy (P-II)_XII NCERT 

Business Studies 7 Business Studies (P-I)-XII NCERT 

 8 Business Studies (P-II )-XII NCERT 

Economics 9 Micro Economics XII NCERT 

 10 Indian Economics Development NCERT 

Physical Health 

Education 
11 Physical Health Education XII Evergreen 

 12 Lab Manual PHE-XII Evergreen 

PHE (Alternate Book) 13 Chaudhary Khan Chaudhary Vishwash 
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